
Time (08:30 am to 11:30 am) Time (08:30 am to 12:00 am)

Class - Nursery To UKG Class- 1 To V Class- VI To VIII Class- IX & X 

08/10/2025 Wednesday
English  Reading and Recitation 

(Oral)
 Hindi Dictation & English Dictation Maths Hindi

09/10/2025 Thursday English (Written) Hindi I Hindi I Computer

10/10/2025 Friday
Hindi, Reading and Recitation 

(Oral)
English I English I ***

11/10/2025 Saturday Hindi (Written) Computer Sanskrit Maths

12/10/2025 Sunday ****** ****** ****** ******

13/10/2025 Monday Drawing & Game English II Computer Physical Education

14/10/2025 Tuesday G.K. and Conversation Maths Social Science Social Science

15/10/2025 Wednesday Math (Oral) E.V.S. Science ******

16/10/2025 Thursday ****** **** Hindi Ii English

17/10/2025 Friday Maths (Written) Hindi II English II Science

18/10/2025 Saturday ****** General Knowledge/Drawing General Knowledge ******

Principal

Note :

1) Without NO DUES students are not permitted to appear in the Half Yearly Examination-2025-26.

2) Students will bring writing pad, pencil box, water bottle and NO DUES.

3) Don't carry any unfair material (Books, copy etc.) during exam period.

5) Rangoli competition will be held on 18.10.2025

4) Diwali holiday from 20-10-2025 to 23-10-2025. School will re-open on 24-10-2025 as usual.

HIMALAYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

Half Yearly Examination

(Time Table : 2025-26)

Date Day
Time (08:30 am to 11:00 am)


